
AARHUS GALOP

Lørdag  05 Juli     2025
Første start kl 13.45

Midlertidig Startliste

1

2

3

4

CHAMPION SPRINT 2025

YORK STUTTERI PR. 2-ÅRS GRAND PRIX

STORMAGASIN SALLING PR. PETIT PRIX

KLASSE 4 HANDICAP

Tvilling Trio

V5-1 Tvilling Trio

V5-2 Tvilling Trio

V5-3 Tvilling Trio

1400

1400

1550

1550

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl 13.45

kl 14.10

kl 14.35

kl 15.00

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Shining Al Danah   (IRE)

Royal Dane     

Amicone   (IRE)

See The Universe   (GB)

Giovanni Torkdahl   (IRE)

Dane Force   (GB)

Willy's Mark   (IRE)

Lady Medina     

Albarella   (SWE)

Lindeboy     

Carlitos Moet   (IRE)

La Gringa   (GB)

Outback Diva     

Strauss     

Sov Gott     

Flyvende Faduma     

Online Torkdahl     

The Printer     

Dandelion     

First     

Dream On     

Casal     

Good Riddance     

Fallen Angel     

Lady Lee     

Stratego     

Speedgirl     

Carla Rise     

Terminator     

Noble Question     

The Survivor     

Dreaming Of Love   (IRE)

Centurion Red   (USA)
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62

57

62

52

63

58,5

59

57,5

59

59

59

57,5

57,5

59

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

59

57,5

57,5

59

57,5

65

65

66

64

57

53

65,5

53

54

57

Elione  Chaves

Antonio  Ferreira Matos

Mikkel  Mortensen

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Oliver  Wilson

Carlos  Lopez

Carlos  Lopez

Oliver  Wilson

Elione  Chaves

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Rafael De  Oliveira

Diego  Pedroza

Diego  Pedroza

Oliver  Wilson

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Manuel  Martinez

Sandro  De Paiva

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Elione  Chaves

Evelina  Rönnlund

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Carlos  Lopez

Oliver  Wilson

Nicolaj  Stott

Rafael De  Oliveira

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Diego Armando  Figueroa

Mikkel  Mortensen

Lucas  Olsen

Evelina  Rönnlund

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Lorenzo  Putzulu

(65)

(61)

(53/50)

(69/65)

(54/52)

(56)

(59)



AARHUS GALOP

Lørdag  05 Juli     2025
Første start kl 13.45

Midlertidig Startliste

5

6

7

STUTTERI HJORTEBO PR. JYDSK 
CHAMPION STAKES

SPAREKASSEN KRONJYLLAND JYDSK 
DERBY

ELKÆR STUTTERIS FULDBLOD FONDS 
ÆRESPRÆMIELØB

V4-1 V5-4 Tvilling Trio

V4-2 V5-5 Tvilling Trio

V4-3 Tvilling Trio

2100

2150

2000

gr

gr

gr

kl 15.25

kl 15.50

kl 16.15

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Irish Fire   (IRE)

Biot     

The Patriot     

Sir Jeffrey     

Gravity     

Itoldyouso     

Garlic     

Forever Young     

Pinerolo   (SWE)

Onyx     

Lord Of Karthago     

Manhattan Carlras     

Diplomático     

My Friend   (IRE)

Goddessoffortune   (SWE)

Golden Dreams     

No Surrender     

Mumbo Jumbo     

Makaveli   (IRE)

Santiago     

Sisi     

Go Go Flame     

Zarina     

Acapulco Sunrise   (IRE)

Orkanen Torkdahl     

Alli Cat     

Warrior     

Glory Of Lancome   (IRE)

Sun Lane     

Good Life     

Dibley   (SWE)

Lazy Susan   (SWE)

Pura Vida     

Sugar Crust   (SWE)

Waterlily     

Big Hunter     
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63

62

55

62

60

63

55

53

57

54,5

57

52

59

59

57,5

59

59

57,5

59

59

57,5

59

57,5

59

58

53

55

56

59

61

63,5

63

63

61

59

58

Elione  Chaves

Manuel  Martinez

Evelina  Rönnlund

Oliver  Wilson

Carlos  Lopez

Nicolaj  Stott

Sandro  De Paiva

Mikkel  Mortensen

Diego  Pedroza

Jacob  Johansen

Lucas  Conceiçäo

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Sandro  De Paiva

Rafael De  Oliveira

Mikkel  Mortensen

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Elione  Chaves

Jacob  Johansen

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Manuel  Martinez

Nicolaj  Stott

Oliver  Wilson

Carlos  Lopez

Nicolaj  Stott

Evelina  Rönnlund

Mathilde  Lund Johansen

Sandro  De Paiva

Carlos  Lopez

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Jacob  Johansen

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Rafael De  Oliveira

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Mikkel  Mortensen

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

(57)

(56)

(54)

(54)

(55)

(65)

(63)

(62)



AARHUS GALOP

Lørdag  05 Juli     2025
Første start kl 13.45

Midlertidig Startliste

8

9

KLASSE 3 HANDICAP

KRAFFT JYDSK DERBY CONSOLATION

V4-4 Tvilling Trio

Tvilling Trio

1550

2000

gr

gr

kl 16.40

kl 17.05

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

Strakowsky     

Mr Sandman     

Hope     

Miss Sunshine   (SWE)

Spot On     

Sir Antonelli   (IRE)

Rosalina     

Happy Legend   (SWE)

Mystique     

Dalila Torkdahl     

Lady Go Go     

Zavannah     

Shabby Chic   (FR)

S

B

 

 

 

B

S

 

 

 

 

 

 

57

58

61

54

65

68

61

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

57,5

59

Kelvin  C. Belcourt

Evelina  Rönnlund

Rafael De  Oliveira

Victoria  Larsen

Oliver  Wilson

Lorenzo  Putzulu

Elione  Chaves

Carlos  Lopez

Oliver  Wilson

Elione  Chaves

Angel  Alekov Yuliyanov

Nicolaj  Stott

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

(59)

(60)

(57)

(70)


